
12:00u ANIMO ARENA

1 BULTHUIS STAL AZZURO

2 AXELSSON ANIKA FLORIDA

3 ZIJL DAISY WITJE

4 DESTREBECQ THIBAULT BO DES GARS

5 VANALKEN JAN HABIBI

6 ANTEUNIS ZOë KAZAN

7 BRUYNSEELS NIELS LOLLYPOP

8 BULTHUIS STAL BARDOT

9 BRUYNSEELS NIELS LOLLYPOP

10 HOUSEN ALEXANDER NNH 1

11 CLEMENS PIETER X

12 KAMPS THERESA X

13 CAUBERGS DENNIS DIABLO

14 MAUPILER ROBINSON SSS

15 GODDARD JENNIFER ECLIPS

16 THORNTON KEVIN ZORO ID

17 WELLENS JEF LOU VAN BAUBLO

18 NAEVE ROBIN X

19 KAIRIS THOMAS VICTOR

20 VAN DEN EYNDE FRANCIS KARDENTOX

21 DIRICKX SUS KAISER UIT DE MELLE

22 JENNEN STEPHANIE CALESKA

23 MORSSINKHOF EVY CANTATE Z

24 LUCAS LUDIVINE DIABELLE DU CHATEAU HOLLOGNE

25 JANSSENS ELODIE DIANE

26 MULLER ZOé TAHITI DE BACON

27 VANALKEN JAN HELIOS

28 HERMANS FRANKY FH

29 DESTREBECQ THIBAULT LAURIER VAN DE BEGIJNAKKER

30 HOUSEN ALEXANDER NNH 2

31 VAN DYCK JAN INCA

STARTLIJST FSA VRIJDAG15 december 2017

PLEASE BE ON TIME! IF YOU DON'T START ON YOUR NUMBER, YOUR PLACE IS GONE…

PROEF 02 - 1m25 against the clock 



32 BULTHUIS STAL BEAU

33 FANNES KARLIEN FEELING D'ARGENTEUIL

34 KAIRIS THOMAS HH LUIGI

35 BULTHUIS STAL CARDENTIO

36 VANDEVOORDT DAISY CHAKAKAHN

37 BRUYNSEELS NIELS LASSANDRA

38 CLEMENS PIETER X 

39 MAUPILER ROBINSON

40 BRUYNSEELS NIELS LASSANDRA

41 ANTEUNIS ZOë KADICE

42 KOPPELMAA KRISTIN CATERO

43 THORNTON KEVIN EMPIRE AEG Z

44 NIEL VANGELDER LIBELLE DE MUZE

45 WELLENS JEF DANCE

46 CLEEREN KRISTOF MYSTIC

47 VAN DEN EYNDE FRANCIS JULIE

48 VITESEN GRAVERSEN KAROLINE LIBERTINA

49 JOOS EMELY KAïRO VAN BERCKENBROECK

50 VANALKEN JAN JIRCO

51 DESTREBECQ THIBAULT BRIVIDO

52 HOUSEN ALEXANDER NNH 3

53 DIRICKX SUS JUJU UIT DE MELLE

54 JENNEN STEPHANIE NABABETTE

55 KAIRIS THOMAS CASANOVA DE PLéVILLE

56 MULLER ZOé FEMME FATAL

57 PELLENS STEFFIE CHAMP Z

58 HERMANS FRANKY BRAVOURE Z

59 BULTHUIS STAL CHAPIE

60 NEAVE ROBIN X

61 PINTO RUI FONIX

62 VAN DYCK JAN JEUNESSE

63 KUSTER LARS BETTY

64 WESTBORG SOFIA JERICHO

65 COLAERS KIM AMELISTINA

66 WELLENS JEF KYARA VAN DE HAVERBILKEN

67 MAUPILER ROBINSON DDD



68 DESTREBECQ THIBAULT CAPTAIN JACK

69 HOUSEN ALEXANDER GREY

70 BRUYNSEELS NIELS JADA

71 VANALKEN JAN SUITJE

72 CAUBERGS DENNIS GHOST BUSTER 

73 CLEMENS PIETER X

74 CORTHOUTS NATHALIE HIP HOP

75 LAMERS RUBEN ENYGA 

76 VAN OLST MIKE CORICO Z


